
2024 Andrews Lady Mustang Softball Schedule
Varsity JV

Jan. 12 Friday First Day to Practice Andrews All All

Jan. 13 Saturday Saturday Practice Andrews All All

Jan. 20 Saturday Saturday Practice Andrews All 9:00-12:00

Jan. 27 Saturday Frenship Scrimmage Wolforth TBD TBD

Jan 30 Tuesday Midland High Scrimmage Andrews 5:00 7:00

Feb. 3 Saturday Monterey Scrimmage Lubbock TBD TBD

Feb. 6 Tuesday Midland Legacy Scrimmage Andrews 5:00 7:00

Feb 13 Tuesday Odessa High Andrews 5:00 7:00

Feb. 15-17 Thur-Sat Lubbock Tournament Lubbock TBD

Feb 19 Monday Frenship JV Wolforth 6:00

Feb 20 Tuesday Alpine Andrews 5:00 7:00

Feb 22-24 Thur-Sat Midland Tournament Midland TBD
Thur-Sat Monahans Tournament Monahans TBD

Feb 27 Tue Snyder Andrews 5:00 7:00

Feb 29-Mar 2 Thur-Sat Seguin Tournament Seguin TBD N/A

Mar 4 Monday Frenship JV Andrews 6:00

Mar 5 Tuesday OPEN

Mar 7-9 Thur-Sat Lubbock JV Tournament Lubbock TBD

Mar 8 Friday Frenship Andrews 5:00

Mar 12 Tuesday Monahans Monahans 5:00 7:00

Mar 15 Friday Seminole Seminole 5:00 7:00

Mar 19 Tuesday Greenwood Andrews 5:00 7:00

Mar 22 Friday Pecos Pecos 5:00 7:00

Mar 26 Tuesday Ft. Stockton Andrews 5:00 7:00

Mar 29 Friday PROM

Apr 2 Tue Monahans Andrews 5:00 7:00

Apr 5 Friday Seminole Andrews 5:00 7:00

Apr 9 Tuesday Greenwood Greenwood 5:00 7:00

Apr 12 Friday Pecos Andrews 5:00 7:00

Apr 16 Tuesday Ft. Stockton Ft. Stockton 5:00 7:00

Apr 23 Tuesday District Certification Deadline

Head Coach: Carol Vaughn Principal: Robert Webb
Asst. Coach: Faith Vargas Athletic Director: Jaime Boswell
Asst. Coach: Karli Roper Revised 12/1/2023 Superintendent: Dr. Bobby Azam


